#1183 PIEDMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WORK SCOPE #33- NORTHLAND CONSTRUCTORS
OF DULUTH, LLC

IA Document G701/CMa” - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

5): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 007 OWNER: 4
¥ School INITIATION DATE: 12/1/10 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: D3
ARCHITECT: ]

CONTRACTOR: [

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080020.00 / FIELD: []

20213 OTHER:

GONTRACT FOR, Gl DE GEIl MED
I Janti2m (Y

LS.D.#700
FACILITIES MGMT

$ 1,535,211.00
$ 515,436.00
$ 2,050,647.00
$ 157,870.00
$ 2,208,517.00

SJA Architects
ARCHITECT ( (Firm name)

11 E. Superior St., Ste. 340, Duluth, MN 55802
ADDRESS

B Signanire) ~ -/ BY (Signam;e)
Mike Dosan, Jr. 12 ~12 { Larry Turbes /2 -23 -t
: (Typed name) o DATE:

18D #709 Duluth Public Schools

OWNER (Firm name)

215 N. 1* Avenue E., Duluth, MN 55802
ADDRESS

BY (SiWe) N*- taamre F@‘- 12 8 -0 BY (Signature)
(Typed name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE:

AJA Document G701/CMa™ ~ 1992, Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING This AIA® Document is

protected by U.S. Copyright Law and Intemational Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Documaent, or any portion of it, may 1
resuit In severe clvil and criminal penaities, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA
software at 14:24:15 on 12/01/2010 under Order N0.7344970070_1 which expires on 01/18/2011, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (809391716)


http:157,870.00
http:20,359.00
http:1,005.00
http:136,506.00

